
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

42

28

73

5

244

330

332

55

24

91

300

94

62

71

164

80

59

60

48

102

45

116

Name

Marko Marić

Nikola Lazarević

David Stojković

Djordje Ristić

Igor Franičević

Dragan Gajić

Vukašin Stevanović

Predrag Grujić

Milos Paunović

Marko Markov

Milos Zivkovic

Bojan Jovanović

Mirko Jakovljević

Vladimir Đurović

Đorde Vulović

Milan Ivović

Đorđe Vidaković

Nebojša Ložnjaković

Nebojša Dabić

Mihajlo Nešić

Milutin Karadžić

Marko Tufegdžić

Class

- Klasa I

- Klasa I junior

- Klasa I junior

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

- Klasa I junior

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

- Klasa I junior

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

- Klasa I junior

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

- Klasa I

Club

Oracal

AKSK Crvena Zvezda

AMKK Verba sport

AMSK KV Racing Team

ASK Centar Boban

ASK Centar Boban

Auto Royal

SAMKK 021

ASK Centar Boban

ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team

ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team

ASU Zeka Auto Sport

ASK Herc

ASK Herc

ASK Akademac Racing Team

AMK BeepBeep Racin Team

Centar Boban

AMSK KV Racing Team

Auto Royal

ASK G.A.G.A. Racing Team

ASK Centar Boban

ASU Zeka Auto Sport

Make

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Yugo

Nac.

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

Laps

8

6

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

9

9

9

9

8

9

8

8

8

8

1

Best Tm

1:18.232

1:18.541

1:18.727

1:18.774

1:18.810

1:18.844

1:18.912

1:19.300

1:19.302

1:19.345

1:19.475

1:19.478

1:19.590

1:19.708

1:19.764

1:20.285

1:20.942

1:21.467

1:22.045

1:25.645

1:25.775

1:39.682

Gap

0.309

0.186

0.047

0.036

0.034

0.068

0.388

0.002

0.043

0.130

0.003

0.112

0.118

0.056

0.521

0.657

0.525

0.578

3.600

0.130

13.907

Diff

0.309

0.495

0.542

0.578

0.612

0.680

1.068

1.070

1.113

1.243

1.246

1.358

1.476

1.532

2.053

2.710

3.235

3.813

7.413

7.543

21.450
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Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Velika nagrada Beograda
1. Divizija I

Trening 2

Qualifying started at 16:59:03

Usce 2,250 Km

26.8.2017 13:19


